8/14

8/18

8/19

8122

8/29

9/5

10/29
11/8

11/11
11/23-11/25
12/23-1/2
1/3/23
1/16

2/20

2/22

3/10
4/3-4/10
4/11

5/7

5/26

Tentative Calendar for 2022-2023 School Year

Welcome Back Mass 11am; Open House 12-2pm

First Day of School K-5; 12:00pm Dismissal
Early Dismissal 12:00pm

First Day of School Collaborative Preschool
First day of School Ms. Libby’s Class

No School - Labor Day

Halloween Celebration (K-5) 12:00pm Dismissal
No School - Parent Teacher Conferences
No School - Veterans Day

No School - Thanksgiving

No School - Christmas Holiday

Return to School

No School - Martin Luther King Day

No School - Presidents Day

Ash Wednesday Mass

No School - Teacher Professional Day and Retreat
No School - Easter Break

Return to School

First Holy Communion 11am Mass

Last Day of School - School Picnic



