Tentative Calendar for 2022-2023 School Year

8/14	Welcome Back Mass 11am; Open House 12-2pm
8/18	First Day of School K-5; 12:00pm Dismissal
8/19	Early Dismissal 12:00pm
8/22	First Day of School Collaborative Preschool
8/29	First day of School Ms. Libby's Class
9/5	No School - Labor Day
10/29	Halloween Celebration (K-5) 12:00pm Dismissal
11/8	No School - Parent Teacher Conferences
11/11	No School - Veterans Day
11/23-11/25	No School - Thanksgiving
12/23-1/2	No School - Christmas Holiday
1/3/23	Return to School
1/16	No School - Martin Luther King Day
2/20	No School - Presidents Day
2/22	Ash Wednesday Mass
3/10	No School - Teacher Professional Day and Retreat
4/3-4/10	No School - Easter Break
4/11	Return to School
5/7	First Holy Communion 11am Mass
5/26	Last Day of School - School Picnic